
 CEN_CODE CEN_NAME                    CNT COLL_CODE COLL_NAME                                                             
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1         4 U.P.ARTS,SMT.M.G.PANCHAL SCI.& V.L.SHAH COMM.COLL.,PILVAI             
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                6         6 SHETH H.P.ARTS & TALOD SAH.MANDLI COMM.COLL.,TALOD                    
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2        10 SHRI H.S.SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MODASA                              
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                3        12 SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR                       
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2        13 SHETH C.N.ARTS & B.D.COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADI                            
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                6        16 SHRI V.R.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MEHSANA                            
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1        17 SHRI B.P.B.ARTS & M.H.GURU COMM.COLL.,UNJHA                           
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                4        18 SHRI S.S.MEHTA ARTS & M.M.PATEL COMM.COLL.,HIMMATNAGAR                
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                8        22 V.N.S.BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,VADNAGAR                         
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                9        23 DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMM. COLL.,DEESA                        
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                3        24 SMT.C.C.MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N.COMM.COLL.,VISNAGAR                   
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                9        25 I.A.P. H.K.M. ARTS & P.N.PATEL COMM. COLLEGE,IDAR                     
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.               11        33 SMT. T.S.R. COMMERCE COLLEGE,PATAN                                    
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2        36 SMT.M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,PRANTIJ                           
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                3        40 K.N.S.BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KHERALU                       
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                8        41 KANKAREJ ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARA                                
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                8        43 C.N.S.BANK ARTS & B.A.PATEL & D.B.VYAS COMM.COLLEGE,CHANASMA          
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1        48 J.M.PATEL ARTS & M.N.PATEL COMM. MAHILA COLL., UNJHA                  
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                9        52 SHRI T.C.ARTS & J.V.GOKAL COMM.COLL.,RADHANPUR                        
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.               15        86 R.R.MEHTA COLL.OF SCI.& C.L.PARIKH COLL.OF COMM.,PALANPUR             
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                5       120 N.S.V.K.M. SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,VISNAGAR                        
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1       201 ADARSH ARTS COLLEGE,DHANERA                                           
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                3       226 S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN                            
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2       271 GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,JADAR                              
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1       273 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADOLI                                        
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                5       275 GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE,VADALI                                    
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2       296 GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARAD                             
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                6       359 G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR                           
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1       371 MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA                     
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                1       372 GROWMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE & ART,HIMATNAGAR                       
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                2       390 SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA                             
       76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.                9       487 AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE,KUMBHARIYA                                    



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0     BCOM SEM-V
     DATE : 05/08/2019                              AUGUST-2019
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                                                           WHOLE     PART     TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       4  U.P.ARTS,SMT.M.G.PANCHAL SCI.& V.L.SHAH COMM.COLL.,PILVAI                   1      1

       6  SHETH H.P.ARTS & TALOD SAH.MANDLI COMM.COLL.,TALOD                          6      6

      10  SHRI H.S.SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MODASA                                    2      2

      12  SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR                             3      3

      13  SHETH C.N.ARTS & B.D.COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADI                                  2      2

      16  SHRI V.R.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MEHSANA                                  6      6

      17  SHRI B.P.B.ARTS & M.H.GURU COMM.COLL.,UNJHA                                 1      1

      18  SHRI S.S.MEHTA ARTS & M.M.PATEL COMM.COLL.,HIMMATNAGAR                      4      4

      22  V.N.S.BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,VADNAGAR                               8      8

      23  DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMM. COLL.,DEESA                              9      9

      24  SMT.C.C.MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N.COMM.COLL.,VISNAGAR                         3      3

      25  I.A.P. H.K.M. ARTS & P.N.PATEL COMM. COLLEGE,IDAR                           9      9

      33  SMT. T.S.R. COMMERCE COLLEGE,PATAN                                         11     11

      36  SMT.M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,PRANTIJ                                 2      2

      40  K.N.S.BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KHERALU                             3      3

      41  KANKAREJ ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARA                                      8      8

      43  C.N.S.BANK ARTS & B.A.PATEL & D.B.VYAS COMM.COLLEGE,CHANASMA                8      8

      48  J.M.PATEL ARTS & M.N.PATEL COMM. MAHILA COLL., UNJHA                        1      1

      52  SHRI T.C.ARTS & J.V.GOKAL COMM.COLL.,RADHANPUR                              9      9

      86  R.R.MEHTA COLL.OF SCI.& C.L.PARIKH COLL.OF COMM.,PALANPUR                  15     15

     120  N.S.V.K.M. SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,VISNAGAR                              5      5

     201  ADARSH ARTS COLLEGE,DHANERA                                                 1      1

     226  S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN                                  3      3

     271  GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,JADAR                                    2      2

     273  ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADOLI                                              1      1

     275  GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE,VADALI                                          5      5

     296  GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARAD                                   2      2

     359  G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR                                 6      6

     371  MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA                           1      1

     372  GROWMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE & ART,HIMATNAGAR                             1      1

     390  SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA                                   2      2



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0    BCOM SEM-V
     DATE : 05/08/2019                              AUGUST-2019
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                                                           WHOLE     PART     TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     487  AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE,KUMBHARIYA                                          9       9
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          TOTAL :                                                              0     149    149
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP0.FXP

          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
     APP - MODE - CENTRE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 1   BCOM SEM-V 
     DATE : 05/08/2019                           AUGUST-2019
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                     FIRST        END              
                                  SEAT_NO      SEAT_NO      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      76  HNGU CAMP.PTN.             1      -     149   =      149
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                        TOTAL :                149
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP1.FXP

                           HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
                       Page : 1          Statement No. : 2     Date : 05/08/2019  
                                     BCOM  SEM-V AUGUST-2019    
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Statement showing the number of candidates registered in each subject in each center.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                 (76) HNGU CAMP.PTN.      
                 -------------------------
                        PART      
01006300   - Accounting / General Knowledge-III                                                1-149        =   149

02006300   - Adv. Busi. Mgt. / General Knowledge-III                                           64-65        =     2

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                 TOTAL STUDENTS IN  (76) HNGU CAMP.PTN.       IS :    151
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                TOTAL SEAT NO =       149
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP2.FXP       Total Page(s) : 1   



HEMCHADRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN      PAGE NO. : 1
                             AUGUST-2019             DATE : 05/08/2019
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN CENTER IN     BCOM SEM-V     STATEMENT : 3
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Money Fina. Sys. & Indian Economy-I

36-36, 140-140
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    2

Marketing Management Practice

23-24, 36-36, 66-66, 72-72, 75-75, 87-87, 
91-91, 113-113, 120-120, 138-138
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   11

Corporate Communication

10-10, 29-29, 42-42, 45-45, 47-47, 52-52, 
55-55, 57-57, 60-60, 64-64, 85-85, 90-90, 93-93, 
96-96, 104-105, 112-112, 114-115, 118-118, 120-120, 122-122, 
129-130, 132-132, 135-135
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   26

Business Statistics-I

6-6, 13-13, 26-26, 34-34, 36-37, 44-44, 
49-49, 51-51, 57-57, 64-65, 69-69, 72-72, 75-75, 
87-87, 89-91, 95-95, 112-116, 119-120, 135-135, 139-141, 
147-147, 149-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   33

Business Laws-I

75-75, 85-85, 91-91, 107-107, 120-120, 127-127, 134-134
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    7

Core Ele.:- Accounting

1-9, 11-12, 14-23, 25-28, 30-36, 38-44, 
46-54, 56-59, 61-63, 67-68, 70-71, 73-84, 86-86, 
88-88, 90-90, 92-92, 94-94, 97-103, 106-106, 108-113, 
115-115, 117-117, 119-121, 123-126, 128-128, 131-133, 135-137, 
141-146, 148-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  114

Foundation :- General Knowledge-III

51-51
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP3.FXP



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-V  : CORE SUBJECT          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                Money Fin.  Mark.    Corpo-   Business   Business
                      Sys.& Ind.  Mgt.     rate     Stat.-I    Laws-I  
                      Ecomony     Pract.   Commu.                      
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.      2        11        26        33         7
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                 2        11        26        33         7
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP4.FXP

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-V  : CORE ELECTIVE          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                --- ACC. GROUP--    --ADV.BUSI.GROUP-- ----STAT.GROUP--
                      Cost.&     Mgt.     Ind.Psy.  Export    Funda.of  Funda.of
                      Fin.Acc.   Acc.-I   & Mgt.    Mark.     Stat-III  State-IV
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.    114       114         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :               114       114         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP41.FXP

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-V  : FOUNDATION          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                General    Disas.
                      Knowledge  Mgt.  
                       -III            
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP.PTN.      1         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                 1         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP43.FXP



                    HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN                                     PAGE : 1
                                        AUGUST-2019                                                      DATE : 05/08/2019
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE CLAIMED EXEMPTION 
                    IN     BCOM SEM-V                                     STATEMENT : 5
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Money Fina. Sys. & Indian Ecomomy-I

1-35, 37-139, 141-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  147

Marketing Management Practice

1-22, 25-35, 37-65, 67-71, 73-74, 76-86, 
88-90, 92-112, 114-119, 121-137, 139-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  138

Corporate Communication

1-9, 11-28, 30-41, 43-44, 46-46, 48-51, 
53-54, 56-56, 58-59, 61-63, 65-84, 86-89, 91-92, 
94-95, 97-103, 106-111, 113-113, 116-117, 119-119, 121-121, 
123-128, 131-131, 133-134, 136-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  123

Business Statistics-I

1-5, 7-12, 14-25, 27-33, 35-35, 38-43, 
45-48, 50-50, 52-56, 58-63, 66-68, 70-71, 73-74, 
76-86, 88-88, 92-94, 96-111, 117-118, 121-134, 136-138, 
142-146, 148-148
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  116

Business Laws-I

1-74, 76-84, 86-90, 92-106, 108-119, 121-126, 
128-133, 135-149
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :  142
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM5\BCOMSEM5\PRE\GENREP5.FXP


